
Havana 3 YO
Havana 7 YO
Dictador 12 YO
Dictador 20 YO
Zacapa 23 YO Gwatemala

24/ 400
26/ 430
35/ 590
44/ 740
56/ 950

    40 ml / 700 ml

Campari
Aperol
Martini Rubino
Martini Ambrato

18
18
22
22

    40 ml

52/ 890
36/ 610

170/ 2900
130/ 2300

    40 ml / 700 ml

Courvoisier XO

34/ 540
38/ 640

Boulard
Boulard VSOP

    40 ml / 700 ml

45/ 760
55/ 950
60/ 990

    40 ml / 700 ml

Patron Silver
Patron Anejo
Don Julio Reposado

Amaretto Disaronno
Creme de Cassis
Cointreau
Luxardo Maraschino
Fernet Branca
Kahlua
Baileys
Chambord
St. Germain

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
30

    40 ml


